
BZM  A-, B-, C- und D-Jugend Freistil

Waldaschaff, 25.01.2015

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer A. Fersch Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jan Fischer RWG Mömbris/Königshofen
SS 8:0

52
TÜ 15:0

43 Fr
 2  9  1  1  23 1

2 Sami Sahin SC Kleinostheim
1:20

01 Fr
SS 8:0

53
 1  5  1  0  8 2

3 Bünyamin Polat St. u RV Kahl
Fr

1:25

01
1:05

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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